136 Port Wakefield Road, CAVAN SA 5094
Ph. 08 8262 7170  Fax. 08 8262 6123
WHEELS & TYRES
• WHEELS & TYRES
• WHEELS ONLY
• TYRES ONLY
• TYRES c/w TUBES

550KG
1035HTMWO
10” X 3.5” HT MAG WHEEL (PLAIN) c/w
MAG WHEEL NUTS
INNER/OUTER OFFSETS : 50/60
550KG
1035MMWO 10” X 3.5” MINI MAG WHEEL (PLAIN) c/w
MAG WHEEL NUTS
INNER/OUTER OFFSETS : 50/60 550KG
MAG WHEELS
ENQUIRIES TO: EMAIL: sales@satrailer.com.au PHONE: 08 8262 7170       FAX: 08 8262 6123
7
PART NO. DESCRIPTION LOAD
RATING
SA13FG 13 x 4.5 GALV. FORD WHEEL
INNER/OUTER OFFSETS : 70/65 650KG
SA14FG 14 x 6 GALV. FORD WHEEL
INNER/OUTER OFFSETS  : 105/72 850KG
SA14FW 14 x 6 WHITE FORD WHEEL
INNER/OUTER OFFSETS : 104/73
850KG
SA14HTW 14 x 6 WHITE HT WHEEL
INNER/OUTER OFFSETS : 104/73 850KG
SA14HQW 14 x 6 WHITE HQ WHEEL
INNER/OUTER  OFFSETS : 104/73 850KG
SA14LCW 14 x 6 WHITE TLC(6) WHEEL
INNER/OUTER OFFSETS : 104/73 850KG
SA15FW 15 x 6 WHITE FORD WHEEL
INNER/OUTER OFFSETS : 91/91
1150KG
SA156LCW 15 x 6 WHITE TLC(6) WHEEL
INNER/OUTER OFFSETS : 90/85 1150KG
SA15LCW 15 x 7 WHITE TLC(6) WHEEL
INNER/OUTER OFFSETS : 94/110 1150KG
SA166LCW 16 x 6 WHITE TLC(6) WHEEL
INNER/OUTER OFFSETS : 90/90 1700KG
SA167LCW 16 x 7 WHITE TLC(6) WHEEL
INNER/OUTER OFFSETS : 103/103
1180KG